AGFA-GEVAERT NV

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

ISIN: BE0003755692

Overview

2024/08/20 17:30:00

Price
1.103 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-1.69% (-0.02)

BE0003755692
AGFB

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

170 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

1.076 EUR (22,500)
1.13 EUR (22,500)
1.12 EUR

1.12 EUR

1.103 EUR

1.122 EUR

1.4749 EUR

2

WKN: 964653

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=34813237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=34813237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=360c28d0e95538b9ec33e016c953f2e7fdd3d4af42779627fc85c3ab169705e0&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0352a3b7b02b5ae68&time=1724296580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a66ac0a72277958c544d7e5fe7a8aec5d8a31da71b459e43bbe529262fbea21b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75c9c0b62ccbef117&time=1724296580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=259915777a21e2adca9a629236d9c1080dd4e6e8d714de612984ad09c59c6727&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4fb68d334941b071&time=1724296580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4be1c72ae523a845bc8d84c2b61419353d3276431ed88e590c17338e2bc18f15&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=500d131709e8750f9&time=1724296580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d32b30649d5cc8133d89b783e528c7d366c4810d3d4103dece566f1c0d2f834&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79b4e973c52583b85&time=1724296580&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/20 17:30:00

Price
1.103 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.111 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.146 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.176 EUR (0)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AGFA-GEVAERT NV

ISIN BE0003755692
Symbol AGFB
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 170 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.076 EUR (22,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.13 EUR (22,500)
Open 1.12 EUR
High 1.12 EUR
Low 1.103 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.122 EUR
VWAP 1.4749 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -2.04% -52.81% -74.48%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -1.23 -3.22
Beta 1.13 1.36 1.05
Volatility 5159  46.71 37.00

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/20

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:26
08/20

Munich 2024/ 08:00
08/20

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/20

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:21

Price

1.096 EUR

1.09 EUR

1.134 EUR

1.103 EUR

1.114 EUR

1.341 EUR (0)

1.497 EUR (2024/03/13

0.994 EUR (2024/03/11

2.368 EUR (2023/08/22
(

)
)
)
0.994 EUR (2024/03/11)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 8

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34813237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34093595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15602240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15602241

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/20

2024/
06/28

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

15:30 1.20 USD 0.00

17:36 1.098 EUR 0.08

08:10 1.134 EUR 0.00

21:50 1.098 EUR 0.00

36

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292214574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7697

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Company profile

Company Logo

AGFA ©

Contact Details
AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Septestraat 27 - 2640 Mortsel
Telefon: +32-3-444-21-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pascal Juéry Chairman of Managing
Board

Dirk De Man Member of Executive
Committee

Gunther Koch Member of Executive
Committee

Nathalie Member of Executive

McCaughley Committee

Vincent Wille Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank
Aranzana

Christian
Reinaudo
Helen Routh
Klaus Roéhrig

Line de Decker

Mark Pensaert

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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